
PIRANHA HOSE PRODUCTS
2500 Weigel Cadillac, MI 49601 US
Phone: (231) 779-4390
Fax: (231)779-4399

Series SPOR Orange Cover 2,500 PSI Bulk Hose

All Piranha® sewer hoses are constructed with a yellow polyolefin tube, high tensile synthetic braid reinforcement to reach the desired
pressure rating, and then covered with a high abrasion resistant polyether-urethane cover.

Identification of Piranha® Hose Products is simple. The inner tube of all Piranha® Sewer Cleaning Hose is yellow as assigned by
WASTEC. To assure proper matching of all components, the hose tube material, end fittings, menders and tooling are color coded yellow.

Hose Temperature Range - 
For the diameters of 5/8", 3/4", 1", 1 1/4" and 1 1/2" is -40ºF (-40ºC) to +150ºF (+66ºC).

SPOR Hose
A standard high pressure hose available in 5 ID sizes. Piranha® SPOR hose is built to provide rugged and reliable service for sewer
cleaning applications.
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Item # Size
Code

Nominal
I.D.

Nominal
O.D.

Max. Operating
Pressure

Min. Burst
Pressure

Min. Bend
Radius Weight

SPOR-
10 10 0.63 in

16.0 mm
0.96 in

24.4 mm
2500 psi

172.40 bar
6250 psi

430.90 bar 4 in 0.19
lbs/ft

SPOR-
12 12 0.75 in

19.1 mm
1.18 in

30.0 mm
2500 psi

172.40 bar
6250 psi

430.90 bar 5 in 0.28
lbs/ft

SPOR-
16 16 1 in

25.4 mm
1.46 in

37.1 mm
2500 psi

172.40 bar
6250 psi

430.90 bar 6 in 0.40
lbs/ft

SPOR-
20 20 1.25 in

32.0 mm
1.80 in

45.7 mm
2500 psi

172.40 bar
6250 psi

430.90 bar 8 in 0.59
lbs/ft

SPOR-
24 24 1.50 in

38.1 mm
2.18 in

55.4 mm
2500 psi

172.40 bar
6250 psi

430.90 bar 15 in 0.94
lbs/ft
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