PIRANHA HOSE PRODUCTS

2500 Weigel Cadillac, MI 49601 US

Phone: (231) 779-4390 Fax: (231)779-4399

Series SPOR Orange Cover 2,500 PSI Bulk Hose

All Piranha® sewer hoses are constructed with a yellow polyolefin tube, high tensile synthetic braid reinforcement to reach the desired pressure rating, and then covered with a high abrasion resistant polyether-urethane cover.

Identification of Piranha® Hose Products is simple. The inner tube of all Piranha® Sewer Cleaning Hose is yellow as assigned by WASTEC. To assure proper matching of all components, the hose tube material, end fittings, menders and tooling are color coded yellow.

Hose Temperature Range -

For the diameters of 5/8", 3/4", 1", 1 1/4" and 1 1/2" is -40°F (-40°C) to +150°F (+66°C).

SPOR Hose

A standard high pressure hose available in 5 ID sizes. Piranha® SPOR hose is built to provide rugged and reliable service for sewer cleaning applications.





Results 1 - 5 of 5

Item #	Size Code	Nominal I.D.	Nominal O.D.	Max. Operating Pressure	Min. Burst Pressure	Min. Bend Radius	Weight
SPOR- 10	10	0.63 in 16.0 mm	0.96 in 24.4 mm	2500 psi 172.40 bar	6250 psi 430.90 bar	4 in	0.19 lbs/ft
SPOR- 12	12	0.75 in 19.1 mm	1.18 in 30.0 mm	2500 psi 172.40 bar	6250 psi 430.90 bar	5 in	0.28 lbs/ft
SPOR- 16	16	1 in 25.4 mm	1.46 in 37.1 mm	2500 psi 172.40 bar	6250 psi 430.90 bar	6 in	0.40 lbs/ft
SPOR- 20	20	1.25 in 32.0 mm	1.80 in 45.7 mm	2500 psi 172.40 bar	6250 psi 430.90 bar	8 in	0.59 lbs/ft
SPOR- 24	24	1.50 in 38.1 mm	2.18 in 55.4 mm	2500 psi 172.40 bar	6250 psi 430.90 bar	15 in	0.94 lbs/ft